

CWP No. 7248 of 2014

27.12.2019 Present: Mr. Ankit Thakur, Advocate, proxy counsel, for the petitioner/non-applicant.

Mr. Balram Sharma, Senior Panel Counsel, for the respondents/applicants in CMP No. 14461 of 2019.

CMP No. 12461 of 2019

Dismissed, as not pressed.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

December 27, 2019
(bhupender)